
                                                                                                                                                                          

 

ILDERTON TERM DATES 
2024 – 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
 

Term 
Date 

(Week Starting) 
Date 

(Week Ending) 
No of 

Weeks 
 

Holidays                                                            
1 Mon 9th Sept 2024 Fri 25th Oct 2024 7 Mon 28th Oct to Fri 1st Nov 2024 

 
2 Mon 4th Nov 2024 Fri 20th Dec 2024 7 Mon 23rd Dec to Fri 3rd Jan 2025 

 
3 Mon 6th Jan 2025 Fri 14th Feb 2025 6 Mon 17th Feb to Fri 21st Feb 2025 

 
4 Mon 24th Feb 2025  Fri 4th Apr 2025 6 (5.4) Mon 7th Apr to Mon 21st Apr 2025 

 
5 Tues 22nd Apr 2025 Fri 23rd May 2025 6 Mon 26th May to Fri 30th May 2025 

 
6 Mon 2nd Jun 2025 Tues 22nd Jul 2025 8 (7.2) Wed 23rd Jul 25 – Fri 30th Aug 24  

 
 
 

Holidays  
1. Monday 5th May 2025: May Day Bank Holiday  
2. Monday 26th May 2025: Spring Bank Holiday  


